Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business

Type: Property &

Include Zero

Companies: No

Year: 2022 State: AL Codelist Basis: Business Written Round by Thousands: Yes

Line of Business: Medical professional liability - occurrence;
Medical professional liability - claims-made

Casualty
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market [Premiums|Losses | Direct
Code |[Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred|Loss Ratio
2698 | 33391 |ProAssurance Ind Co Inc AL 49,462129.0192%| 29.0192% 48,394 29,115| 60.1624%
413 | 42617 |MAG Mut Ins Co GA 13.625| 7.9937%| 37.0129%| 13.293| 11.881] 89.3779%
11668 |Inspirien Ins Co AL 11.378| 6.6754%| 43.6883%| 10,979 7.683] 69.9791%
34568 |Centennial Cas Co AL 10,008| 5.8717%|  49.56% 0,873| 2.248| 22.7692%
11 | 25445 'é%”smre Specialty Ins AZ 9.392| 5.5102%| 55.0702%|  9462| 3.191| 33.7244%
31 | 20079 {‘r']as“gga' Fire & Marine NE 8.320| 4.8866%| 59.9568%|  8315| 3.989| 47.9735%
12907 2%11Gth;/r\l/§st Physicians sc 6,928| 4.0646%| 64.0214% 6,431 6,243| 97.0767%
31 | 11843 |Medical Protective Co IN 5.961| 3.4973%| 67.5187% 6.127| 4,117 67.1944%
2698 | 38954 |ProAssurance Cas Co MI 5176| 3.0367%| 70.5555% 4.972]  9.692]194.9316%
218 | 31127 |Columbia Cas Co I 4,431| 2.5997%| 73.1551% 4,063 1,378] 33.9158%
413 | 11811 Eg"fess'ona' Security Ins | 5 4074| 2.3902%| 75.5453%|  3.637] 1,928 53.0107%
American Cas Co Of
218 | 20427 [0 oA PA 2,676 1.57%| 77.1153% 2,630 1,788 67.9848%
33049 gtoatevo'“”tee"'\"“t Ins | 1y 2647| 1553%| 78.6683%|  2.646| 1957 73.9607%
831 | 34495 E)‘(’g;"rs Co An Interins CA 2,559 1.5014%| 80.1697% 2,754| -2,340| -84.9673%
2698 | 14460 iﬁ:fsurance Ins Co of IL 2,538| 1.489%| 81.6587% 2,213 389| 17.5779%
158 | 14484 |Hudson Excess Ins Co DE 2.314| 1.3576%| 83.0163% 2.238] 2.232] 99.7319%
Emergency Capital Mgmt
14163 | |6 S RRG VT 1,847| 1.0836%| 84.0999% 1,495 1,168| 78.1271%
11832 gzgi':)h"?:re Industry Liab| 1841| 1.0801%| 85.1801%| 1927  983| 51.0119%
13078 |Red Clay RRG Inc SC 1,765| 1.0355%| 86.2156% 1,765 1,167 66.119%
184 | 33090 |Medical Security Ins Co NC 1.739] 1.0203%| 87.2358% 1.678 177] 10.5483%
831 | 34487 |[TDC Specialty Ins Co DC 1,489 0.8736%| 88.1094% 1.558 466] 29.9101%
1154 | 15686 |Coverys Specialty Ins Co | NJ 1,389| 0.8149%| 88.9244% 1,207 892| 73.9022%
361 | 12489 |Bridgeway Ins Co DE 1.353] 0.7938%| 89.7182% 1.322 669| 50.6051%
111 | 19917 :'n'gerty Ins Underwriters IL 1,044| 0.6125%| 90.3307% 1,040 63| 6.0577%
775 | 13714 |Pharmacists Mut Ins Co A 088[ 0.5797%| 90.9103% 964 232 24.0664%
31 | 37362 |General Star Ind Co DE 909 0.5333%| 91.4436% 770 221| 28.7013%
98 | 24856 |Admiral Ins Co DE 880| 0.5163%| 91.9599% 833 2,278 273.4694%
626 | 27960 |lllinois Union Ins Co m 776 0.4553%| 92.4152% 725 192| 26.4828%
31 | 33138 |Landmark Amer Ins Co NH 711] 0.4171%| 92.8323% 647 132] 20.4019%
785 | 35378 |Evanston Ins Co I 698| 0.4095%| 93.2418% 618 416| 67.3139%
4990 | 44776 [garstone Specialty Ins | e 675| 0.396%| 93.6379% 688|  458| 66.5698%
2638 | 15865 [NCMIC Ins Co IA 669| 0.3925%| 94.0304% 671 315| 46.9449%
508 | 44121 |Oms Natl Ins Co Rrg m 619] 0.3632%| 94.3935% 607 55|  -9.061%
2698 | 33200 |Norcal Ins Co CA 576 0.3379%| 94.7315% 629 381| 60.5723%




Direct Cumulative| Direct | Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred|Loss Ratio
4734 | 43460 |Aspen Amer Ins Co TX 558| 0.3274%| 95.0588% 557 224| 40.2154%
1279 | 21199 [Arch Specialty Ins Co MO 543| 0.3186%| 95.3774% 583| 2,530| 433.9623%
44105 (R)ggha'm'c MutIns Co VT 480| 0.2816%| 95.659% 494 32| 6.4777%
31 | 10328 82%”' Specialty Ins Wi 382| 0.2241%| 95.8832% 407 1,495| 367.3219%
31 35157 |Fair Amer Ins & Reins Co NY 382| 0.2241%| 96.1073% 385 59| 15.3247%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 366| 0.2147%| 96.322% 440 735 167.0455%
16851 |[Clinician Assur Inc RRG VT 365| 0.2141%| 96.5361% 135 53| 39.2593%
38920 |Kinsale Ins Co AR 364| 0.2136%| 96.7497% 317 69| 21.7666%
Endurance Amer
3219 | 41718 | i inG Co DE 350| 0.2053%| 96.955% 319 176| 55.1724%
36072 mact'ona' Guardian RRG HI 327| 0.1918%| 97.1469% 327  1,697| 518.9602%
4851 | 18767 |Church Mut Ins Co S | Wi 321| 0.1883%| 97.3352% 290 08| 33.7931%
12373 gzg;gRC;é“m””'“eS DC 306| 0.1795%| 97.5148% 306|  406| 132.6797%
158 | 24319 G'::gg?’:;’gsurp'us AR 292| 0.1713%| 97.6861% 317 79| 24.9211%
12 | 19437 |Lexington Ins Co DE 250| 0.1467%| 97.8327% 222 36| -16.2162%
4776 | 15211 |Lone Star Alliance RRG DC 240| 0.1408%| 97.9736% 127 6 4.7244%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 240| 0.1408%| 98.1144% 218 14| 6.422%
3478 | 26808 |Hallmark Specialty Ins Co| OK 237 0.139%| 98.2534% 358 157| 43.8547%
16661 |Future Care RRG Inc VT 227] 0.1332%| 98.3866% 169 33| 19.5266%
2698 | 17400 rn"soéff“rance Specialty VT 216| 0.1267%| 98.5133% 111 59| 53.1532%
4734 | 10717 |Aspen Specialty Ins Co ND 181] 0.1062%| 98.6195% 211 63| 29.8578%
1154 | 10638 |Proselect Ins Co NE 180| 0.1056%| 98.7251% 180 293| 162.7778%
Applied Medico Legal
11598 (o o RRG AZ 172| 0.10090%| 98.826% 155 67| 43.2258%
244 | 28665 |The Cincinnati Cas Co OH 169| 0.0992%| 98.9252% 169 -84| -49.7041%
91 | 36056 E‘ﬁ"'gato"s Specialty Ins |y 152| 0.0892%| 99.0144% 127 47| 37.0079%
98 | 25224 |Great Divide Ins Co ND 144] 0.0845%| 99.0988% 136 28| 20.5882%
2698 | 35114 EOORCALSpec'a”V Ins TX 141| 0.0827%| 99.1816% 160 193] 120.625%
158 | 22730 |Allied World Ins Co NH 127] 0.0745%| 99.2561% 126 5| -3.9683%
3494 | 12203 |James River Ins Co OH 111] 0.0651%| 99.3212% 114 -80| -70.1754%
14026 |Sunland RRG Inc TN 105| 0.0616%| 99.3828% 298 578 193.9597%
American Assoc Of
10232 | guo e G AZ 94| 0.0551%| 99.4379% 94 6| 6.383%
111 | 10725 |Liberty Surplus Ins Corp | NH 90| 0.0528%| 99.4907% 86 6| -6.9767%
11941 |Green Hills Ins Co RRG VT 82| 0.0481%| 99.5389% 69 23| 33.3333%
Berkshire Hathaway
31| 22276 [qoc i ine Co NE 79| 0.0463%| 99.5852% 80 59|  73.75%
4902 | 14906 |Copic RRG DC 71] 0.0417%| 99.6269% 30 14| 46.6667%
12 | 19445 [atonal Union Fire Ins PA 67| 0.0393%| 99.6662% 70| -139|-198.5714%
626 | 38989 |Chubb Custom Ins Co NJ 66| 0.0387%| 99.7049% 19 o| 47.3684%
244 | 13037 |he Cincinnati Specialty | e 55| 0.0323%| 99.7372% s0| 24 48%

Underwriter




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred|Loss Ratio
11710 é'(')'eF‘{’RF?feSS"’”a'S Ins AZ 54| 0.0317%| 99.7688% 56 0 0%
5013 | 16275 I\r/]asnéage Risk Specialty DE 53| 0.0311%| 99.7999% 13 7| 53.8462%
158 | 25054 |Hudson Ins Co DE 49| 0.0287%| 99.8287% 47 -30| -63.8298%
10754 ggg I'\r’]'g“”ta'” Ins Co AL 46| 0.027%| 99.8557% 46 1| 2.1739%
508 | 10801 |Fortress Ins Co I 42| 0.0246%| 99.8803% 37 o| 24.3243%
4381 | 12936 |Houston Specialty Ins Co| TX 41| 0.0241%| 99.9044% 21 0 0%
91 | 19682 |Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 35| 0.0205%| 99.9249% 24 0 0%
176 | 25143 gtoate Farm Fire & Cas IL 34| 0.0199%| 99.9449% 33 | -3.0303%
2358 | 11084 |ISMIE Ind Co I 28| 0.0164%| 99.9613% 27 18| 66.6667%
218 | 20443 |Continental Cas Co IL 24| 0.0141%| 99.9754% 24 25| 104.1667%
12 | 13196 |Western World Ins Co NH 22| 0.0129%| 99.9883% 23 6| 26.087%
244 | 23280 |The Cincinnati Ind Co OH 17 0.01%| 99.9982% 28 -62|-221.4286%
4942 | 37540 |Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 16] 0.0094%| 100.0076% 50 176 -352%
184 | 32522 '\N"gd'ca' Mut Ins Co Of NC 15| 0.0088%]| 100.0164% 15 2| -13.3333%

Princeton Excess &
361 | 10786 [g 1 e ines Ins DE 12| 0.007%]| 100.0235% 12 40| 333.3333%
12 | 19380 ég‘e”ca” Home Assur NY 12| 0.007%| 100.0305% 12 1]  8.3333%
10842 |Franklin Cas Ins Co RRG| VT 7] 0.0041%| 100.0346% 7 0 0%
4953 | 12843 |Doctors Direct Ins Inc IL 5] 0.0029%| 100.0375% 1 0 0%
Academic Medical

12034 (5o e e E VT 4| 0.0023%| 100.0399% 4 8 200%
17178 |Hamilton Select Ins Inc DE 3| 0.0018%]| 100.0417% 2 1 50%
13677 Qg“é‘tes Ins Recip a VT 3| 0.0018%| 100.0434% 3 12 400%
11683 [poalnoare Providersins | g 3| 0.0018%| 100.0452% 3 -5|-166.6667%
626 | 22748 |Pacific Employers Ins Co | PA 2| 0.0012%] 100.0463% 2 1 50%
361 | 19720 |American Alt Ins Corp DE 2| 0.0012%| 100.0475% 0 -35 0%
88 | 12260 Icr:limpmed Cas&IndCo |\, 1| 0.0006%| 100.0481% 1 0 0%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 K 0%
84 | 37532 |Great Amer E&S Ins Co OH 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 4 0%
3416 | 26620 |AXIS Surplus Ins Co I 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 4 0%
1154 | 36234 ::]rsefceged Professional NE 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 26 0%
464 | 15738 |MedChoice RRG Inc VT 0 0%| 100.0481% 20 10 -50%
212 | 26387 |Steadfast Ins Co I 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 957 0%
158 | 19489 fr‘]'ged WorldAssur CoUS | e 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 - 0%
181 | 25038 |NorthAmer Capacitylns |- 0 0% 100.0481% of 87 0%
158 | 37079 [Hilltop Specialty Ins Co NY 0 0%| 100.0481% o -401 0%
783 | 37974 [MT Hawley Ins Co I 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 6 0%
111 | 28053 [Rockhill Ins Co AZ 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 1 0%
457 | 39993 [Colony Ins Co VA 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 2 0%
31 | 10472 |Capitol Ind Corp Wi 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 16 0%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses | Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |[Incurred|Loss Ratio
626 | 35181 |Executive Risk Ind Inc DE 0 0%] 100.0481% 0 5 0%
626 | 20699 [Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co PA 0 0%)| 100.0481% 0 42 0%
12 | 23809 |Granite State Ins Co IL 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 1 0%
4904 | 14231 |Homeland Ins Co of DE DE 0 0%| 100.0481% 0 -5 0%
4904 | 34452 |Homeland Ins Co of NY NY 0 0%]| 100.0481% 8 -55 -687.5%
218 | 35289 [Continental Ins Co PA 0 0%| 100.0481% 63 114] 180.9524%
12915 gngg”ItnSare Assur Co NV 0 0% 100.0481% 0 14 0%
14388 gg‘?kee GuarColnca | 7 0 0% 100.0481% 0 7 0%
796 | 11515 |QBE Specialty Ins Co ND 0 0% 100.0481% 0 -141 0%
785 | 12537 |United Specialty Ins Co DE -82|-0.0481% 100% -15 0 0%
119 Companies in 170,446|  100% 100%| 165,994| 104,754 63.1071%

Report
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